## 1812000101

(Re	questor's Name)	
	,	
(Ad	dress)	
(Address)		
(114	uic33)	
(0)	(0) ( (0) (0)	
· (Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	? #)
D DICK LID	☐ WAIT	MAIL
L FICK-OF	U WAII	WIAIL
,		
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
•	,	,
	oumant Numbar	
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
0	E32 - Off	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
		i
-		
l		
ŀ		

Office Use Only

G. MCLEOD

JUL 3 1 2008

**EXAMINER** 



400133705034

07/30/08--01020--016 \*\*30.00

08 JUL 30 PK 12: 01



## SEELEY, SAVIDGE, EBERT & GOURASH CO., LPA

26600 DETROIT ROAD • CLEVELAND, OHIO 44145-2397 (216) 566-8200 • (440) 835-0000 FAX (216) 566-0213 www.sseg-law.com

July 29, 2008

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Via Federal Express Airbill No. 8639 2633 1307

Re: DOPPSTADT FLORIDA, LLC - Articles of Dissolution

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find the original and one copy of the following items for filing:

- 1. Cover Letter Articles of Dissolution;
- 2. Articles of Dissolution For A Limited Liability Company

Also attached is our check in the sum of \$30.00 representing your fees as follows: Filing Fee of \$25.00, and Certificate of Status \$5.00.

Kindly return a time-stamped copy to me in the envelope provided. Thank you for your attention in this regard.

Very truly yours,

Jøhn P. Norton

Direct Dial: (216) 535-4507

JPN:ms

Enclosures

cc: Keith A. Savidge, Esq.

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	•
SUBJECT: Doppstadt Florida, LLC	
	ed Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submit	ted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:
John P. Norton	
(Natr	ne of Person)
<del></del>	rt & Gourash Co., LPA
(Firm	n/Company)
26600 Detroit Road, T	hird Floor
()	Address)
Westlake, Ohio 4414	5
(City/Stat	e and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
To fature mornation concerning and matter, prease can.	
John P. Norton	at(_216) 566-8200
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$25.00 Filing Fee  30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY



08 JUL 30 PM 12: 01

•	00 00F 30 FWIS: 01
1. The name of a limited liability company is	
Doppstadt Florida, LLC	
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on LO7000066181	ne 22, 2007 and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: May 31	. 2008
608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back	imited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section k cover letter).  Is sent of all members of the limited liability
liability company.	sent of all members of the littled liability
5. CHECK ONE:	
OR- Adequate provision has been made for the	ne limited liability company have been paid or discharged. ne debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
<ol><li>All remaining property and assets have been distributed and interests.</li></ol>	ributed among its members in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE:	
There are no suits pending against the co	mpany in any court.
	e satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
8. The effective date of the limited l	liability company's dissolution is July 31
Signatures of the members having the same percentage	of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature	Printed Name
South	Shane Donnelly (27.5 units)/
Arcagho-	Hugh Fagan (27.5 units)
John Mc Grath	John McGrath (5 units)
	George Wilcox (50 units)
•	